
【調整表】

日付

7/19(月)
7/20(火)
7/21(水)
7/22(木)
7/23(金)
7/24(土)
7/25(日)
7/26(月)
7/27(火)
7/28(水)
7/29(木)
7/30(金)
7/31(土)
8/1(日)
8/2(月)
8/3(火)
8/4(水)
8/5(木)
8/6(金)
8/7(土)
8/8(日)
8/9(月)
8/10(火)
8/11(水)
8/12(木)
8/13(金)
8/14(土)
8/15(日)
8/16(月)
8/17(火)
8/18(水)

日付
8/1(日)
8/2(月)
8/3(火)
8/4(水)
8/5(木)
8/6(金)
8/7(土)
8/8(日)
8/9(月)
8/10(火)
8/11(水)
8/12(木)
8/13(金)
8/14(土)
8/15(日)
8/16(月)
8/17(火)
8/18(水)

･･･予約可 ･･･予約不可

7/22(木) 陸上大会

競輪

陸上大会

陸上大会 陸上大会

地下駐車場(屋内) 西広場(屋外)
9～12 13～16 17:30～20:30 日付 9～12 13～16 17:30～20:30

競輪 7/20(火) 競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

陸上大会

競輪 競輪 7/21(水) 競輪 競輪

7/19(月) 競輪 競輪

陸上大会 陸上大会

競輪

競輪 競輪 7/25(日) 競輪 競輪

7/23(金) 陸上大会 陸上大会

競輪 競輪 7/26(月) 競輪

陸上大会 陸上大会 7/24(土) 陸上大会

7/27(火) 競輪 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 7/30(金) 競輪

前検日 7/28(水) 前検日

競輪 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 7/29(木) 競輪 競輪

競輪
8/2(月) 中学野球 中学野球

競輪 7/31(土) 競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪 8/3(火) 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 8/1(日) 競輪

8/4(水) 競輪 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/7(土) 競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/5(木) 競輪 競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/6(金) 競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/10(火) 競輪 競輪

競輪 8/8(日) 競輪 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/11(水) 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/9(月) 競輪

競輪 8/12(木) 競輪 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/15(日) 競輪

競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/13(金) 競輪 競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 8/18(水) 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪 競輪 8/14(土) 競輪 競輪

9 10 11 12 13 14

8/16(月) 競輪 競輪

競輪

陸上競技場

プレイルーム(屋内)
19 2015 16 17 18

競輪 競輪 8/17(火) 競輪 競輪

競輪 競輪

競輪

休館日

財団教室


